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Degrees Awar ded between 1st January and 31st December 2000

Major Subject Group

American Studies

Biochemistry

Biology

Centre for Continuing Education

Chemistry

Computer Science and Artificia Intelligence

Economics

Engineering and Information Technology

English

Environmental Science
Experimental Psychology
French

Geography

German

History

History Of Art
International Relations and Politics
Italian

Law

Linguistics

Mathematics and Statistics
Media Studies

Music

Philosophy

Physics and Astronomy

1st
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13
12

16

2(i)

29
23
55

4

6
34
16
31
82

7
48
20
48

5
64
21
88

1
60
15
18
20
17
33

4

%

76
41
46
36
23
49
36
23
70
32
70
56
55
83
57
64
59
50
53
56
26
49
71
64
13

2(ii)

%

21
29
36
27
39
26
36
24

36
22
36
28

26
27

50
38
33
20
32
25
29
42

Degrees Awar ded between 1st January and 31st December 2000
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Total

38
56
120
11
26
70
45
135
118
22
69
36
87

112
33
150

114
27
69
41
24
52
31
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Major Subject Group

Psychology

Socia Anthropology

Social Policy and Social Work
Sociology and Socia Psychology

Totals

1st % 2(i) % 2(ii) % 3rd % Unclass % Pass % Total %
Hons Degree

6 9 44 62 17 24 4 6 0 0 0 0 71 4

10 16 39 62 13 21 1 2 0 0 0 0 63 4

5 16 19 61 6 19 1 3 0 0 0 0 31 2

2 2 60 56 42 39 3 3 0 0 0 0 107 6

179 10 911 52 496 28 133 8 3 0 44 2 1766 100



